HONSBERG - WO1 SERIES FLOW
INDICATOR

Sight Glass

WO1-020GM
60l/min, G3/4, Brass

e G Y4 - 151I/min - G1%2 - 220l/min
« Water, Oils

o DN-8-G % - DN40-G1'%

¢ Brass / Stainless Steel

« 16 Bar max

Product description

Specifications
Connection
Flow Range Max
Flow Range Min
Material of connection
Material of glass tube
Material of seals
Materials Wipers
Media
Pressure Range Max
Temperature range of media from
Temperature range of media to

Weight

G3/4 FEMALE

60

Brass
Borosilicate glass
NBR

NBR

WATER, OILS
16

-20

100

0.6

i senseca




Types

WO1-008G,
| WO1-010G.
WO1-015G,
| WO1-020G.
WO1-025G.
| WO1-032G.
WO1-040G.

71

94
104
120
130

sw

X
9

13
16

Weight
03

06

Types

WO1-008G.
WO1-010G.
WO1-015G.
WO1-020G.
WO1-025G.
WO1-032G.
WO1-040G.

7

94
104
120
130

Weight
03

0.6



	HONSBERG - WO1 SERIES FLOW INDICATOR
	Sight Glass
	WO1-020GM  60l/min, G3/4, Brass

	Product description
	Specifications



