HONSBERG - WO1 SERIES FLOW INDICATOR

Sight Glass

WO1-020GM 60l/min, G3/4, Brass

- G ¼ 1511/min G1½ 2201/min
- Water , Oils
- DN-8-G ¼ DN40-G1½
- Brass / Stainless Steel
- 16 Bar max

Product description

Specifications

Connection	G3/4 FEMALE
Flow Range Max	60
Flow Range Min	0
Material of connection	Brass
Material of glass tube	Borosilicate glass
Material of seals	NBR
Materials Wipers	NBR
Media	WATER, OILS
Pressure Range Max	16
Temperature range of media from	-20
Temperature range of media to	100
Weight	0.6



senseca

G	Types	L	sw	x	Weight kg	G	Types	L	sw	x	Weight kg	
G 1/4	WO1-008G.	71	36	36 9	0.3	G 1/4	WO1-008G.	71	36	9	0.3	
G 3/8	WO1-010G.					G 3/8	WO1-010G.					
G 1/2	WO1-015G.	86	46	13	0.6	G 1/2	WO1-015G.	86	46	13	0.6	
G 3/4	WO1-020G.	94			16		G 3/4	WO1-020G.	94		16	
G1	WO1-025G.	104				G 1	WO1-025G.	104				
G 11/4	WO1-032G.	120	65	19	1.5	G 11/4	WO1-032G.	120	65	19	1.5	
G 11/2	WO1-040G.	130		20	1.6	G 11/2	WO1-040G.	130		20	1.6	



